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Nexus Education Schools Trust

School Attendance Information Summary (SAIS)

Each school has a School Attendance Information Summary (SAIS) that provides
key attendance information linked to the school:

School Name

Start of School Day
AM Register Opens
AM Register Closes

PM Register Opens
(Please note the PM register will close
immediately upon completion)

End of School Day

Key Persons Contact Details
Senior Designated Attendance Lead

Office Attendance Lead

Headteacher

Local Authority Attendance Service

Goose Green Primary School

8:45

8:45

9:15

1:00

3:15

Name: Cat Shuttleworth

Email:
headteacher@goosegreenprimaryschool.org
Telephone: 020 8693 3568

Name: Georgina Harrison and Zoe McLean
Email: office@goosegreenprimaryschool.org
Telephone: 020 8693 3568

Name: Louise Partridge and Cat
Shuttleworth
headteacher@goosegreenprimaryschool.org
Telephone: 020 8693 3568

Name: Beverley Swack
Email:Beverley.swack@southwark.gov.uk
Telephone: 0207 525 4719




